1st

The 'Dom'inators

2nd Team Everest

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Life of the Par Tee
Premiers

The 4 Skins

Dynamic Harmonics
Curse of the Pink Ball

Team Stableford

Dominic, Bernie Cameron & Ray
Chelsea, Jerome, Daniel & Phil
Mandy, Abigail,Jan P & Dave M
Peter E, Jack, Linda & Riley

Ric, Keith, Dean & Steve (vis)
Kevin, Rob S, Scott & Jodie
Lindy, Ryan, Steve D & Damian

40.5 c/b
40.5
35.5
34.5
32.75
31.75
30.25



